
Page : 1 of Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 3

 3.94

 4.38

 4.19

 3.94

 4.16

 4.16

17

34

38

17

17

4

 67.00

 141.50

 158.25

 67.00

 74.50

 16.75

17

34

38

17

17

4

Student Transcript Student Status: Graduated

  ECO 101
  ARB 102
  HST 101
  STA 110
  BUS 253
  QUR 151
  ENG 140
  QUR 101

  CUL 107
  FIN 118
  JR 258
  IDE 102
  IRM 100
  QUR 201
  ECO 202

  QUR 251
  BUS 490
  QUR 301

  JRS 214
  ACC 215
  FIN 102
  BUS 271
  BNK 101
  ECO 102

  Principles of Microeconomics
  Arabic Grammar
  Sirah (Biography of Prophet Mohammed)
  Principles of Statistics
  Principles of Management
  The Holy Qur'an (2)
  English Language 1
  The Holy Qur'an 1

  Professional Ethics
  Financial Mathematics
  Islamic Jurisprudence of Financial Transactions
  Monotheism
  Principles of Insurance and Risk Management
  The Holy Qur'an (3)
  Inferential Statistics

  The Holy Qur'an (4)
  E-Commerce
  The Holy Qur'an (5)

  Principles and Maxims of Islamic Jurisprudence
  Principles of Financial Accounting
  Principles of Finance and Investment
  Commercial Law
  Principles of Banking
  Principles of Macroeconomics

3
2
2
2
3
1
3
1

2
3
3
2
3
1
3

1
2
1

3
3
3
3
3
3

C
C

A+
D+
B

A+
A+
A+

B+
B
B
B

B+
A+
A+

A+
C+
A

B+
C
B
C
C
D

9
6
10
5
12
5
15
5

9
12
12
8

13.5
5
15

5
7

4.75

13.5
9
12
9
9
6

- - First Semester 2015-2016  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - Second Semester 2015-2016  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - Summer Semester 2015-2016  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - First Semester 2016-2017  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

17

34

38

17

17

4

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Name   ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

Student Id 437032065 Born In 1989
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Business Administration



Page : 2 of Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 3

 3.25

 3.17

 2.63

 2.75

 3.87

 3.70

 3.55

 3.41

56

74

86

104

18

18

12

18

 216.75

 273.75

 305.25

 354.75

 58.50

 57.00

 31.50

 49.50

56

74

83

98

18

18

9

15

Student Transcript Student Status: Graduated

  BUS 321
  BUS 320
  ECO 150
  ACC 225
  BUS 344
  BUS 304

  ACC 322
  ECO 414
  QUR 351
  BUS 302
  BUS 313

  BUS 345
  BUS 461
  BUS 424
  BUS 436
  ACC 322
  BUS 413

  BUS 423
  BUS 416
  BUS 425

  Human Resource Management
  Organizational Behavior
  Introduction to Islamic Economics
  Principles of Cost Accounting
  Principles of Marketing
  Operations Research in Management

  Managerial Accounting
  Feasibility Studies
  The Holy Qur'an (6)
  Management in Islam
  Production and Operations Management

  Materials Management
  Total Quality Management
  Leadership managment
  Management Information Systems
  Managerial Accounting
  International Business Management

  Negotiation Management
  Entrepreneurship
  Change Management & Organizatioal Development

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
1
2
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

B
C
B
B
D
D

F
D+
D

C+
B

C
B
F

D+
D
B

A+
C+
C+

12
9
12
12
6
6

3
7.5

2
7
12

9
12
3

7.5
6
12

15
10.5
10.5

- - Second Semester 2016-2017  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - Summer Semester 2016-2017  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - First Semester 2017-2018  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

- - Second Semester 2017-2018  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -

56

74

83

98

18

18

9

15

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Name   ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

Student Id 437032065 Born In 1989
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Business Administration



Page : 3 of Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 3

 4.25

 3.96

 3.53

 3.58

122

135

18

13

 431.25

 482.75

 76.50

 51.50

116

129

18

13

Student Transcript Student Status: Graduated

  BUS 472
  BUS 411
  BUS 424

  BUS 444
  BUS 431
  QUR 401
  BUS 426
  BUS 480
  QUR 451

  Strategic Management
  Crisis Management
  Leadership managment

  Cooperative Training
  Financial Institutions Management
  The Holy Qur'an (7)
  Project Management
  Research in Management
  The Holy Qur'an (8)

3
3
3

3
3
1
2
3
1

B+
B+
B+

B
B+
B+
C

B+
D

13.5
13.5
13.5

12
13.5
4.5

6
13.5

2

- - Summer Semester 2017-2018  G  - Part Time - Business Administration- -
116

129

18

13

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

End Of Transcript

Name   ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

Student Id 437032065 Born In 1989
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Business Administration

Dean of Admission and Registration

 Dr. Sulaiman Sulaiman Alangari


