

Student Transcript Stud

Student Status: Graduated

Name ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

Student Id 437032065 Degree Bachelor Born In 1989

College Economics & Admin Sciences

Major Business Administration

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Ministry of Education Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud

 ${\color{red} Islamic~University} \\ {\color{red} \textbf{Deanery of Admission \& Registration}}$

- - First Semester 2015-2016 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course	Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ECO 101	Principles of Microeconomics		3	9	С
ARB 102	Arabic Grammar		2	6	С
HST 101	Sirah (Biography of Prophet M	ohammed)	2	10	A+
STA 110	Principles of Statistics		2	5	D+
BUS 253	Principles of Management		3	12	В
QUR 151	The Holy Qur'an (2)		1	5	A+
ENG 140	English Language 1	1111	3	15	A+
QUR 101	The Holy Qur'an 1		1	5	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	17	17	17	67.00	3.94
Accumulative	17	17	17	67.00	3.94

- - Second Semester 2015-2016 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
CUL 107	Professional Ethics	H H	2	9	B+
FIN 118	Financial Mathematics		3	12	В
JR 258	Islamic Jurisprudence of Fina	ancial Transactions	3	12	В
IDE 102	Monotheism		2	8	В
IRM 100	Principles of Insurance and Risk Management		3	13.5	B+
QUR 201	The Holy Qur'an (3)		1	5	A+
ECO 202	Inferential Statistics		3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	17		17	74.50	4.38
Accumulative	34	34	34	141.50	4.16

- - Summer Semester 2015-2016 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
QUR 251	The Holy Qur'an (4)		1	5	A+
BUS 490	E-Commerce		2	7	C+
QUR 301	The Holy Qur'an (5)		1	4.75	Α
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	4	4	4	16.75	4.19
Accumulative	38	38	38	158.25	4.16

- - First Semester 2016-2017 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
JRS 214	Principles and Maxims of Islamic Jurisprudence	3	13.5	B+
ACC 215	Principles of Financial Accounting	3	9	С
FIN 102	Principles of Finance and Investment	3	12	В
BUS 271	Commercial Law	3	9	С
BNK 101	Principles of Banking	3	9	С
ECO 102	Principles of Macroeconomics	3	6	D

Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 Page: 1 of 3



Student Transcript S

Otadent Status

Student Status: Graduated

Born In 1989

Name

ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Ministry of Education Student Id **437032065** Degree **Bachelor**

Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud Islamic University College Economics & Admin Sciences

Deanery of Admission & Registration

Major Business Administration

Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	18	18	18	58.50	3.25
Accumulative	56	56	56	216.75	3.87

- - Second Semester 2016-2017 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
BUS 321	Human Resource Management		3	12	В
BUS 320	Organizational Behavior		3	9	С
ECO 150	Introduction to Islamic Economics		3	12	В
ACC 225	Principles of Cost Accounting		3	12	В
BUS 344	Principles of Marketing		3	6	D
BUS 304	Operations Research in Manag	gement	3	6	D
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	18 18		18	57.00	3.17
Accumulative	74	74	74	273.75	3.70

- - Summer Semester 2016-2017 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ACC 322	Managerial Accounting		3	3	F
ECO 414	Feasibility Studies	1/3	3	7.5	D+
QUR 351	The Holy Qur'an (6)		1	2	D
BUS 302	Management in Islam		2	7	C+
BUS 313	Production and Operations Ma	nagement	3	12	В
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	12	9	9	31.50	2.63
Accumulative	86	83	83	305.25	3.55

- - First Semester 2017-2018 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Cours	se Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
BUS 345	Materials Management		3	9	С
BUS 461	Total Quality Management		3	12	В
BUS 424	Leadership managment		3	3	F
BUS 436	Management Information Systems		3	7.5	D+
ACC 322	Managerial Accounting		3	6	D
BUS 413	International Business Manag	gement	3	12	В
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	18 15		15	49.50	2.75
Accumulative	104	98	98	354.75	3.41

- - Second Semester 2017-2018 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
BUS 423	Negotiation Management	3	15	A+
BUS 416	Entrepreneurship	3	10.5	C+
BUS 425	Change Management & Organizatioal Development	3	10.5	C+

Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 Page: 2 of 3



KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Ministry of Education

Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud Islamic University

Deanery of Admission & Registration

Student Transcript St

Student Status: Graduated

Name ASIRI, ABDULWAHAB AHMAD M

Student Id 437032065 Degree Bachelor Born In 1989

College Economics & Admin Sciences

Major Business Administration

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
BUS 472	Strategic Management		3	13.5	B+
BUS 411	Crisis Management		3	13.5	B+
BUS 424	Leadership managment		3	13.5	B+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	18	18	18	76.50	4.25
Accumulative	122	116	116	431.25	3.53

- - Summer Semester 2017-2018 G - Part Time - Business Administration - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
BUS 444	Cooperative Training	7 - 1	3	12	В
BUS 431	Financial Institutions Manager	nent	3	13.5	B+
QUR 401	The Holy Qur'an (7)		1	4.5	B+
BUS 426	Project Management		2	6	С
BUS 480	Research in Management		3	13.5	B+
QUR 451	The Holy Qur'an (8)	Λ Λ	1	2	D
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	13	13	13	51.50	3.96
Accumulative	135	129	129	482.75	3.58

End Of Transcript

Dean of Admission and Registration

Dr. Sulaiman Sulaiman Alangari

Deanship of Admission & Registration

Registration

Registration

Date: 17 - 11 - 2020 Page: 3 of 3